Offered Exclusively by

Jeff Matulis

Senior Director
jmatulis@stanjohnsonco.com
P: +1 918.794.9525

Toby Scrivner

Senior Director
tscrivner@stanjohnsonco.com
P: +1 918.794.9554

TX Lic. #452773

Grant Wilkins

Associate Director
gwilkins@stanjohnsonco.com
P: +1 918.794.9534

Christian Vaughan
Associate
cvaughan@stanjohnsonco.com

Oﬁceriﬂg Price: Cap Rate: P: +1918.794.9544
$3,200,000 6_75% Colin Cornell

Associate Director
ccornell@stanjohnsonco.com
P: +1 918.794.9738

The Offering Highlights

Teresa Lovely
Associate
tlovely@stanjohnsonco.com

e Strategic C titi Ad t
Stan Johnson Company, on behalf of the rategic Competitive vantage P: +] 918.884 3129

* Institutional Quality Remodel
*« Comprehensive Service Provider
* Credible Operator

Ownership, is pleased to exclusively offer
the opportunity to acquire the fee simple
interest in a single-tenant healthcare facility,

' . * Long-Term Lease with Multiple Options to Stan Johnson Company
anchored by a credible regional dental Renew el2@south Yéle Avenue | Suite B8O
operator (“the Property”). The Property is » Attractive Rental Escalations Tulsa, Oklahoma 74136
offered as an individual asset and is subject to ¢ Income Tax-Free State P: 918.494.2690
a double net lease. The Property encompasses
approximately +/- 8,000 SF on 0.8 acres in C|ICk here stanjohnsonco.com

Killeen, Texas. to download

Offering @ Stan Johnson Co.

Memorandum



https://info.stanjohnsonco.com/RodeoDental-Killeen-TX-Medical-Under5.html?utm_medium=link&utm_source=digsyi&utm_campaign=RodeoDental-Killeen-TX-Medical-Under5-Digsy&utm_content=doc-link

